


SALT LAKE CITY DEPARTMENT OF AIRPORTS 

Design and Construction Management Division 

3920 West Terminal Drive, Third Floor 

P.O. Box 145550 

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-5550 

NWS Remodel Tenant Improvement 

 PROJECT NO. 54 8201 1849 

CONTRACT NO. CA-003763 

 

NWS Remodel Tenant Improvement 

54 8201 1849 

2 Addendum No. 3 

May 30, 2024 

 

 

 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT 

ADDENDUM NO. 3 

May 30, 2024 

 

The undersigned hereby acknowledges they have received for and on behalf of the company stated below, 

one copy of Addendum No. 1 for the NWS Remodel Tenant Improvement. 

 

Please return this form via email to allie.bastian@slcgov.com. 
 

 

COMPANY 
 

 

BY 
 

 

DATE 

 

  



NWS Remodel Tenant Improvement 

54 8201 1849 

3 Addendum No. 3 

May 30, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHANGES TO THE TASK ORDER 

 

Item 1  Remove: Page 5, Section 2: Contractors Bid. 

 Replace with : Page 5, Section 2: Contractor’s Bid, Addendum 3 

 Reason: Added Bid Alternate 1. 

 

CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS 

 

None 

 

 

 

QUESTIONS SUBMITTED BY BIDDERS 

 

Item 2   BIDDER QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS 

 

QUESTION 1 – Can Bid Opening be extended 1 week to allow time to get a proper bid from 

Siemens? 

   

 ANSWER –  Bid Opening will be extended 1 week, to June 6, 2024 at 1:00 pm, in lieu 

of the Thursday, May 30, 2024, at 1:00 pm per the original Task Order. 

 

QUESTION 2 – The Task Order form was not updated for Alternate 1. How would you like us 

to proceed? 

 

ANSWER – Page 5 of the Task Order has been updated and issued with this 

addendum. 

 

 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 3 



5 

 

SECTION 2:  CONTRACTOR’S BID 

 
PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTOR: _________________________________________ 

 

LICENSE STATUS:  My license is properly in effect:  Yes    No 
 
ADDENDA:  The Contractor acknowledges receipt of the following Addenda:   
 
_______________________________________________________________________ 
 
BID:  In compliance with these Task Order Bid Documents, the Contractor has examined all conditions 
surrounding the Work, and agrees that if this bid is accepted, Contractor will perform the Work as a part of 
Contractor’s Contract.  Contractor agrees to be bound by the total bid price submitted in Contractor’s Bid 
and submits this Bid to cover all costs in performing the Work. 
 
LUMP SUM: 
 
Item   Description            Unit     Price                                             
No. 

   

1          NWS Remodel       LS        $_______________________________________________________    
            Tenant Improvements          (Numbers)  
            - Complete                               
                                                           _______________________________________________________ 
                          
 
                                                           _______________________________________________________                                                                                 
                                                           (Words)  
 
2          Bid Alternate 1:       LS        $_______________________________________________________    
            for Shower in lieu of            (Numbers)  
            Storage 110, per                                
            Addendum 01.                       _______________________________________________________ 
                          
 
                                                           _______________________________________________________                                                                                 
                                                           (Words)  
 
 
                                                           TOTAL – ALL ITEMS  
 

                                                       $______________________________________________________              
                                               (Numbers)  
 
 
                                                           ______________________________________________________ 
      
 
                                                           ______________________________________________________ 
                                                           (Words)       

Addendum No. 3 

May 30, 2024 


